
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/18/25 at
3:14:45 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil
Oil and filter changed 04/10/2025 View

Details

Flushes
Transmission fluid flushed 03/05/2025 View

Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

17  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Illinois

103,109  Last reported odometer reading

2021 NISSAN TITAN

PRO-4X

VIN: 1N6AA1ED3MN512571
CREW PICKUP
5.6L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/JB6GiI51xFzo1UZpkZpf_gauTJUAqHffJaJi9lchtXK_HSpcP8WQoJQ2V_IE-aYY6RjdlF6qq8N-MrrvGZ-e8qBHvsv102luuCpEa0EXsSk3526On0B5hJam8ymOPi2c2w1X24ZLXPxj9VHIbhiUFiDgKmvtHv9gHwlhUppgMRx4frQOTlW7wVkJpDNM5IVFOPkqnTVzmoAU-22Zu2F0wVpGn3krn0b2Ts-fmlLRrgA5fWb4Ktd8WrsypoyeRYqbJWq-Vzv9qLqWT4OhMivxGV0PzeztQ80NPmwW72R9hOUwP978ClDujCCEi_aMvAWhEf9zNWExUbLcEpcosqHWfD5DLbiXIadHbI3aRE-jusz7_chrG0Q0JbUpPn-VNsm2rqKYJetH.cfx


Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2021 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 5 mo. 2 yrs. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida, Illinois Illinois

Estimated miles driven per year 18,340/yr 28,975/yr

Last reported odometer reading 26,515 103,109

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle
18,340 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/04/2020 Nissan North America,
Inc.

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

01/12/2021 6 Lokey Nissan
Clearwater, FL
727-789-8100
lokeynissan.com

4.6 / 5.0

2,405 Verified Reviews

15,864
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Nitrogen fill tires

01/12/2021 12 Lokey Nissan
Clearwater, FL
727-789-8100
lokeynissan.com

4.6 / 5.0

2,405 Verified Reviews

15,864
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

01/28/2021 14 Lokey Nissan
Clearwater, FL
727-789-8100
lokeynissan.com

4.6 / 5.0

2,405 Verified Reviews

15,864
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

01/28/2021 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Petersburg, FL

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/01/2021 Lokey Nissan
Clearwater, FL
727-789-8100
lokeynissan.com

Vehicle sold

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/C9ydL3LSbrIA0lIZ1FEZQiB33LqT6YPr97GHwgZSqzZOrwBFujzmPiD_Lr0xhCElZEwPnXKuwwzwWdgbtu5HfiOgGop-DltBe9ULEkOmEhFgpTqEu5voksJKEkGJuw53ILipZYpGv9VuNfpsoq5Nq_mPOIL7lqDxkEXnYylujSu9j5P_B5az712NOQur6IrLcRkCS07KPeqWKZXUQFUbZfiNSDt2fqU_c5RK58pW84V1Dha_Kby9dh1hAXMhGhaRTK-k89G-v53CN6Tja0d85JuRbJfpWLCEWvvcaHy0EMDHY1rCkMBn39RwHHQqYx86OOyYgnIe5h0s4Qv8KQhnb0ZHjMIfDFTYb0bZYpIv4_A16O-F4ri1z-zaAXjQkLwg4rIHT3v6g5-fXnQ.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/KkP8MGYubsNJMPSx_Y7IeyaNo20-pBpfYsGeGxjWGnGOLUqypQ-vUFhLA8ENRt6O8mFvGNornQKh6EVD6Ufy4qYUDR67MwdpBWdirdcMWZrx6cP4tz_HxNXfetXjuAI53nY8NjkvlTkbfzUfgAjctHOzx3GWW0H7bE1hTJpsGHH-PfCHUOe0JpBYuG5-tzrGCGf43tkxDWJrkzd8oXViLTF0qU9g9Zazx8KOPwghjBVugQk2CQv_Y2T3pYtvB9QhfyNDUH9oc58GaMNTPMcXpUfqvSKNGDeJ8S7zEApdETaGdLbSqOWtIMnrlQD6_8hXyjlMs26wa15Qc4EyjFlZylLeXquCEWcqpElFCpW1Ho5eWarWqwLBxYB8X9h_wex4REgocZzrtAmPlJ8.cfx


4.6 / 5.0

2,405 Verified Reviews

15,864
Customer
Favorites

02/15/2021 328 Lokey Nissan
Clearwater, FL
727-789-8100
lokeynissan.com

4.6 / 5.0

2,405 Verified Reviews

15,864
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Window tint installed

02/22/2021 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Petersburg, FL

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/23/2021 5,033 Lokey Nissan
Clearwater, FL
727-789-8100
lokeynissan.com

4.6 / 5.0

2,405 Verified Reviews

15,864
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

07/30/2021 11,106 Lokey Nissan
Clearwater, FL
727-789-8100
lokeynissan.com

4.6 / 5.0

2,405 Verified Reviews

15,864
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

01/07/2022 17,532 Lokey Nissan
Clearwater, FL
727-789-8100
lokeynissan.com

4.6 / 5.0

2,405 Verified Reviews

15,864
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

06/07/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Des Moines, IA

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-



06/30/2022 26,109 Willis Nissan
Des Moines, IA
515-253-0719
https://nissandesmoines.
com/

4.7 / 5.0

102 Verified Reviews

662 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

07/06/2022 26,330 Willis Automotive
Clive, IA

4.0 / 5.0

40 Verified Reviews

375 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

07/13/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Des Moines, IA

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

07/18/2022 Willis Chevrolet of
Granger
Granger, IA
515-999-2575
https://willischevy.com/

4.7 / 5.0

31 Verified Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Engine cleaned
Oil and filter changed
Window tint removed
Vehicle washed/detailed

08/10/2022 26,515 Willis Cadillac / Lexus
Clive, IA
515-253-9600
willisauto.com

4.8 / 5.0

1,129 Verified Reviews

401 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

08/10/2022 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/08/2022 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chicago, IL

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle
28,975 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/08/2022 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chicago, IL

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-



Vehicle color noted as Black

09/30/2022 Willis Chevrolet of
Granger
Granger, IA
515-999-2575
https://willischevy.com/

4.7 / 5.0

31 Verified Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

11/12/2022 33,797 Walmart Auto Care
Center
West Des Moines, IA
515-453-2764
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.4 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Fuel injection system checked
Oil and filter changed

05/15/2023 49,148 Willis Nissan
Des Moines, IA
515-253-0719
https://nissandesmoines.
com/

4.7 / 5.0

102 Verified Reviews

662 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/31/2023 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chicago, IL

Registration issued or renewed

02/15/2024 69,685 Willis Nissan
Des Moines, IA
515-253-0719
https://nissandesmoines.
com/

4.7 / 5.0

102 Verified Reviews

662 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Airbag computer/module
reprogrammed
Oil and filter changed

08/27/2024 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elgin, IL

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

12/12/2024 90,390 Big O Tires
Urbandale, IA
515-278-8565
bigotires.com/

4.7 / 5.0

114 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Axle seal(s) replaced

-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-



49 Customer Favorites

01/18/2025 94,802 The Lube Spot
East Peoria, IL
309-699-5823
lubestop.com

4.7 / 5.0

78 Verified Reviews

29 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/24/2025 95,896 McGrath Nissan
Elgin, IL
847-695-6700
mcgrathautogroup.com

4.7 / 5.0

239 Verified Reviews

4,409
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Differential fluid flushed/changed
Rear differential fluid flushed/changed

03/05/2025 100,204 Uftring Nissan Inc
Peoria, IL
309-690-6200
uftringnissan.net/

4.8 / 5.0

295 Verified Reviews

4,298
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Differential serviced
Transfer case serviced
Transmission fluid flushed

03/23/2025 101,906 The Lube Spot
East Peoria, IL
309-699-5823
lubestop.com

4.7 / 5.0

78 Verified Reviews

29 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/03/2025 103,100 Autohaus of Peoria
Peoria, IL
309-243-7000
autohausofpeoria.com/

4.2 / 5.0

269 Verified Reviews

4,865
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

04/10/2025 103,109 Autohaus of Peoria
Peoria, IL
309-243-7000
autohausofpeoria.com

4.2 / 5.0

269 Verified Reviews

4,865
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-



Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

04/18/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/18/25 3:14:45 AM (CDT)

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

